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Hall

Cocina

Salón

Distribuidor

Dormitorio ppal.

Dormitorio 2

Dormitorio 3

Baño ppal.

Baño 2

Superficie útil vivienda:

Superficie útil terraza:

Superficie constr. viv.c.c.:

Terraza

OCTUBRE 2022

Terraza

Dormitorio ppal.

Dormitorio 2

Salón

Distribuidor

Baño ppal.

Baño 2

Hall

3,20 m²

11,80 m²

27,82 m²

5,12 m²

16,26 m²

13,63 m²

14,37 m²

4,30 m²

4,00 m²

7,06 m²

100,00 m²

7,00 m²

145,00 m²

Dormitorio 3

Cocina


